
                   East Prairie High School Boys Basketball 2023-2024
Day Date Opponent Level Site Time

11/27/23-12/1/2023 Gideon Bulldog Classic Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Tuesday 12/5/2023 Chaffee JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Friday 12/8/2023 Hayti JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Oran JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Friday 12/15/2023 Oak Ridge JV/V Home 6:00 PM

12/26/23-12/29/22 Bloomfield Christmas Tournament Varsity Away TBA

Friday 1/5/2024 Bloomfield JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Scott Central JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 1/11/2024 Westwood Baptist Academy Varsity Home 7:30 PM

Friday 1/12/2024 Caruthersville JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Scott City JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Friday 1/19/2024 Doniphan JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Twin Rivers JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 1/25/2024 Delta JV/V Away 6:00 PM

1/27/24-2/2/24 Scott-Miss Conference Tournament JV/V TBA TBA

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Campbell JV/V Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/8/2024 South Pemiscot JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Friday 2/9/2024 Kelly JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Malden JV/V Home 6:00 PM

Thursday 2/15/2024 Portageville JV/V Home 6:00 PM

District Tournament


